
3

11

13

19

25

31



374 51,430 22,224 25,853 99,507 12,406 111,913
479 54,667 22,224 25,689 102,580 13,314 115,894

△ 105 △ 3,237 164 △ 3,073 △ 908 △ 3,981

98 358,715 263,541 622,256 117,541 739,797
100 358,689 267,635 626,324 116,369 742,693
△ 2 26 △ 4,094 △ 4,068 1,172 △ 2,896

65 71,390 70,714 57,924 200,028 30,079 230,107
64 66,483 67,579 53,395 187,457 29,964 217,421
1 4,907 3,135 4,529 12,571 115 12,686

1 2,481 1,436 3,917 719 4,636
1 2,256 1,300 3,556 662 4,218

225 136 361 57 418

3 10,729 7,305 18,034 3,254 21,288
3 10,574 6,586 17,160 3,149 20,309

155 719 874 105 979

4 1,102 5,810 3,325 10,237 1,657 11,894
4 1,098 5,411 3,213 9,722 1,557 11,279

4 399 112 515 100 615

7 29,112 21,851 50,963 9,418 60,381
7 28,058 20,627 48,685 9,084 57,769

1,054 1,224 2,278 334 2,612

1



1 2,784 1,497 4,281 743 5,024
1 2,640 1,408 4,048 743 4,791

144 89 233 233

1 3,473 2,641 6,114 1,179 7,293
1 3,167 2,377 5,544 976 6,520

306 264 570 203 773

1 4,140 3,333 7,473 1,353 8,826
1 3,460 2,287 5,747 961 6,708

680 1,046 1,726 392 2,118

110 406,169 298,671 704,840 132,745 837,585
112 403,948 299,512 703,460 130,539 833,999
△ 2 2,221 △ 841 1,380 2,206 3,586

71 72,492 81,789 64,182 218,463 33,198 251,661
70 67,581 77,886 59,316 204,783 32,926 237,709
1 4,911 3,903 4,866 13,680 272 13,952

555 123,922 510,182 388,706 1,022,810 178,349 1,201,159
661 122,248 504,058 384,517 1,010,823 176,779 1,187,602

△ 106 1,674 6,124 4,189 11,987 1,570 13,557
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9,067

(4.65）

14,704

(4.65）

359 19,810 2,010 21,820 21,820

374 51,430 22,224 23,771 2,082 99,507 12,406 111,913

9,030

(4.60）

14,546

(4.60）

464 23,047 2,041 25,088 25,088

479 54,667 22,224 23,576 2,113 102,580 13,314 115,894

37 37 △ 93 △ 56

158 158 △ 815 △ 657

△ 105 △ 3,237 △ 31 △ 3,268 △ 3,268

△ 105 △ 3,237 195 △ 31 △ 3,073 △ 908 △ 3,981

31,620

12 54,481

4,906 36,269

7,500

3

53,824

36,32572 31,326 4,9993 22,224

12 46,324

31,363

8,31546,166

7222,224

31,620

3



4



163 71,390 429,429 321,465 822,284 147,620 969,904

164 66,483 426,268 321,030 813,781 146,333 960,114

△ 1 4,907 3,161 435 8,503 1,287 9,790

102,473 94,555 18,786 3,201 9,942 5,345 3,303

99,894 93,891 21,258 2,975 9,618 4,715 3,195

2,579 664 △ 2,472 226 324 630 108

19,007 10,405

19,850 1,330 9,354

△ 843 △ 1,330 1,051

98 358,715 263,541 622,256 117,541 739,797

100 358,689 267,635 626,324 116,369 742,693

△ 2 26 △ 4,094 △ 4,068 1,172 △ 2,896

77,232 73,279 18,786 3,201 9,942 4,275 3,303

76,596 74,300 21,258 2,975 9,618 3,631 3,195

636 △ 1,021 △ 2,472 226 324 644 108

18,964 111 54,448 1

19,782 1,330 54,950 0

△ 818 △ 1,330 111 △ 502

5



65 71,390 70,714 57,924 200,028 30,079 230,107

64 66,483 67,579 53,395 187,457 29,964 217,421

1 4,907 3,135 4,529 12,571 115 12,686

25,241 21,276 1,070

23,298 19,591 1,084

1,943 1,685 △ 14

43 10,294

68 9,354 26 39 

△ 25 940 27 37 

26 8,992

△ 8,966 △ 8,966

7,080 7,080

△ 11,174 △ 9,955

△ 1,330

111

8,042 8,042 8,042

4,529 4,529 4,529

△ 4,094
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10

15

13

26

19

15

98

10

18

12

20 3

26

11 1

97 4

312,658

41.17

325,144

370,870

41.59

50.50

315,779

368,133

290,175

232,000

200300

232,000

200,300 200,300 200,300

100.0

15.3

19.4

26.5

13.3

15.3

10.2

11.3

26.8

20.6

12.4

18.6

10.3

100.0

25.0

100.0

75.0
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98 98

81 81

5 5

3 3

1 1

10 10

35 35

19 19

8 8

82.7 82.7

101 97 4

82 80 2

4 4

1 1

1 1

12 12

37 35 2

19 19

8 8

81.2 82.5 50.0

8



15％ 10% 5%

2.30 2.30 4.60

2.325 2.325 4.65

24.586875 33.27075 47.709 47.709

24.586875 33.27075 47.709 47.709

2.325 2.325 4.65
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1 2,481 1,436 3,917 719 4,636

1 2,256 1,300 3,556 662 4,218

225 136 361 57 418

522 440 88

470 395 86

52 45 2

13 373

10 339

3 34
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1 2,481 1,436 3,917 719 4,636

1 2,256 1,300 3,556 662 4,218

225 136 361 57 418

522 440 88

470 395 86

52 45 2

13 373

10 339 1

3 34 1

225 225 225

136 136 136

12



7 1,102 16,539 10,630 28,271 4,911 33,182

7 1,098 15,985 9,799 26,882 4,706 31,588

4 554 831 1,389 205 1,594

3,597 3,117 449 349

3,225 2,792 449 174

372 325 175

610 2,508

733 2,426

△ 123 82

3 10,729 7,305 18,034 3,254 21,288

3 10,574 6,586 17,160 3,149 20,309

155 719 874 105 979

2,373 2,088 449 274

2,097 1,844 449 99

276 244 175

485 1,636 0

484 1,613 0

1 23

13



4 1,102 5,810 3,325 10,237 1,657 11,894

4 1,098 5,411 3,213 9,722 1,557 11,279

4 399 112 515 100 615

1,224 1,029 75

1,128 948 75

96 81

125 872

249 813 2 2 

△ 124 59 2 2 

155 155 155

719 719 719

403 403 403

112 236 236

△ 124 △ 124

14



1

1

1

3

1

2

3

66.7

33.3

100.0

33.3

100.0

33.3

33.3

200,300 200,300 200,300 200,300

232,000 232,000

297,700

312,900

39.00

296,400

325,575

36.67
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3 3

3 3

1 1

1 1

1 1

100.0 100.0

3 3

2 2

1 1

1 1

66.7 66.7
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15％ 10% 5%

2.25 2.25 4.50

2.325 2.325 4.65

24.586875 33.27075 47.709 47.709

24.586875 33.27075 47.709 47.709

2.325 2.325 4.65
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6 22,978 16,076 39,054 7,155 46,209

2 8,918 7,272 16,190 3,006 19,196

8 31,896 23,348 55,244 10,161 65,405

6 22,067 15,088 37,155 6,944 44,099

2 8,631 6,947 15,578 2,883 18,461

8 30,698 22,035 52,733 9,827 62,560

911 988 1,899 211 2,110

287 325 612 123 735

1,198 1,313 2,511 334 2,845

7,285 6,487 1,646 1,332 285 282

6,929 6,187 1,646 1,206 278

356 300 126 7 282

1,195 4,836

1,133 4,656

62 180

5 20,194 14,579 34,773 6,412 41,185

2 8,918 7,272 16,190 3,006 19,196

7 29,112 21,851 50,963 9,418 60,381

5 19,427 13,680 33,107 6,201 39,308

2 8,631 6,947 15,578 2,883 18,461

7 28,058 20,627 48,685 9,084 57,769

767 899 1,666 211 1,877

287 325 612 123 735

1,054 1,224 2,278 334 2,612

6,699 5,994 1,646 1,332 285 282

6,379 5,725 1,646 1,206 278

320 269 126 7 282

1,195 4,418 0

1,133 4,260 0

62 158
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1 2,784 1,497 4,281 743 5,024

1 2,784 1,497 4,281 743 5,024

1 2,640 1,408 4,048 743 4,791

1 2,640 1,408 4,048 743 4,791

144 89 233 233

144 89 233 233

586 493

550 462

36 31

418

396 1

22 1

1,054 1,054 1,054

1,224 1,224 1,224

144 144 144

89 89 89

20



1

2

2

1

1

7

1

2

2

1

1

7

14.3

14.3

100.0

14.3

14.3

28.5

100.0

28.6

14.3

203,000 203,000

232,000

14.3

28.5

28.6

203,000

232,000

332,129

359,886

42.57

344,929

389,870

43.86
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7 7

7 7

1 1

5 5

1 1

100.0 100.0

7 7

6 6

1 1

4 4

1 1

85.7 85.7
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15％ 10% 5%

2.25 2.25 4.50

2.325 2.325 4.65

24.586875 33.27075 47.709 47.709

24.586875 33.27075 47.709 47.709

2.325 2.325 4.65
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1 3,473 2,641 6,114 1,179 7,293

1 3,473 2,641 6,114 1,179 7,293

1 3,167 2,377 5,544 976 6,520

1 3,167 2,377 5,544 976 6,520

306 264 570 203 773

306 264 570 203 773

769 677 51 336

666 587 51 336

103 90

278 530

253 484

25 46

1 3,473 2,641 6,114 1,179 7,293

1 3,473 2,641 6,114 1,179 7,293

1 3,167 2,377 5,544 976 6,520

1 3,167 2,377 5,544 976 6,520

306 264 570 203 773

306 264 570 203 773

769 677 51 336

666 587 51 336

103 90

278 530 0

253 484 0

25 46

25



306 306 306

264 264 264

26



1

1

1

1

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

203,000 203,000 203,000

232,000 232,000

262,200

294,400

33.00

276,000

308,200

34.00

27



1 1

1 1

1 1

100.0 100.0

1 1

1 1

1 1

100.0 100.0
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15％ 10% 5%

2.25 2.25 4.50

2.325 2.325 4.65

24.586875 33.27075 47.709 47.709

24.586875 33.27075 47.709 47.709

2.325 2.325 4.65
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1 4,140 3,333 7,473 1,353 8,826

1 4,140 3,333 7,473 1,353 8,826

1 3,460 2,287 7,473 961 8,434

1 3,460 2,287 7,473 961 8,434

680 1,046 392 392

680 1,046 392 392

1,029 809 510 24

762 670 51

267 139 510 △ 27

331 630

276 528

55 102

1 4,140 3,333 7,473 1,353 8,826

1 4,140 3,333 7,473 1,353 8,826

1 3,460 2,287 5,747 961 6,708

1 3,460 2,287 5,747 961 6,708

680 1,046 1,726 392 2,118

680 1,046 1,726 392 2,118

1,029 809 510 24

762 670 51

267 139 510 △ 27

331 630 0

276 528 0

55 102

31



680 680 680

1,046 1,046 1,046

32



1

1

1

1

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

203,000 203,000 203,000

232,000 232,000

286,200

290,400

34.00

343,500

389,380

48.00
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1 1

1 1

1 1

100.0 100.0

1 1

1 1

1 1

100.0 100.0
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15％ 10% 5%

2.25 2.25 4.50

2.325 2.325 4.65

24.586875 33.27075 47.709 47.709

24.586875 33.27075 47.709 47.709

2.325 2.325 4.65
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